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POCKET WIFI fone Tugean WaWa:an

ndov ussldgoaa 5 aunsai

. 1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day, 5GB/Day UNLIMITED/Day,
Region — e
Price Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea 200.-
Taiwan B - - -
SmgapCfre ) ) 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - . 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- . =
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands




Line Add Friend

USYn 491y nsi1da uasn MAa

Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart
Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com

Tel: 02-1385151 Fax: 02-1385161
aInMs 2-A: 09:00-18:00 a: 09:00-13:00

] L]
™ Siam
Travel Mart

= L )
@siamtravelmart

* huansaidanBaus:NuMSIauNMvYUUUSIBUANALVULAL
uanixltiovINUs:nuaUatnaquuungunsouagtunds tusim 1Sudu 627 uin

mnauldsunduudv

Us:nungAuasavnistaunividdivds:ina Bawmthithuve

CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

ADWAUASDVUAILDUIBUIDIUS AUAE uHUADUWSISUSW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Sorsrage sad Sonukmared |  Essential \ Premium Ultimate ‘
mstEIm‘iSmdaomnqﬁﬁlnqua:n:nuﬁms 2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000
Asnuiwsnunaniiaduluchous:ne 2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000
MSnunwennadoaidovitiadutudsainalng 100,000 200,000 300,000
waus:losisiwdudinsumsinsnniwennia 2,000/24vu. 3,000/24v0. 4,000/24u0.
WugUoslulsowsnunatuchous:ina gvgalifiu 10,000 gogalitiu 15,000 goaaluiiiu 20,000
e e 2,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
AtghetumsdvawnSodnaudsainaniianun 2,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
AgHetumsiGumouaiwniwaTuidousy 50.000
wWssuseilsowsnadous:na : 0,000 200,000
msdvdoyasnduus:inalng 50,000 150,000 200,000
Ao e sl 50,000 150,000 200,000
ANMUSURQBDUCGDYARaMEBUDN 1,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
uSmstundoanidu 24 FoTuv AsSDUAQU AssUAqU ASDUAQU
msuanianMsIaumy 100,000 300,000 500,000
mtgarwmsaadudousumsidunv 100,000 300,000 500,000
. C—_— 1,000/6v0. 2,000/6vw. 4,000/6v0.
msadwovinedtu gogalutiiu 4,000 goaaluiiiu 8,000 gogaltiiu 16,000
mswaratigadutdovons:uums 1,000/6wu. 2,000/6wu. 4,000/6v0.
Sadmthedouovarumsiu gogalutiiu 4,000 gogaluiiiu 8,000 gogalutiiu 16,000
msiaumvarimnms 1,000/650. 2,000/6wu. 4,000/6v0. Line Add Friend
wWisuwdumvmsou goaaluiiiu 4,000 goaaliiiiu 8,000 gvaalitiiu 16,000
s 1,000/6vw. 2,000/6vW. 4,000/6v0.
mswalamsaatneduu goaaluiiiu 4,000 gogalitiiu 8,000 goaaliiiiu 16,000
1,000/6B0. 2,000/6vw. 4,000/6v0.
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gvdaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/8u/¢/ga
Jvgaluiiu 8,000

o SrwduBuWsHusEMUTD 1. YDVRAToIgS:KI W 6 1@ou - 10 U oulu 50%
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15,000

50,000

Swdu
Suidumvo

1-4 5u
5

O 0O N o0

gogaluiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
gogaluiiiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859

M
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

@siamtravelmart

woasdadid

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s /riu (uan)

Premium
1,115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



